
 
 

 
 

People Helping People 
Food Distribution Dates for the Santa Ynez Valley and Los Alamos 

805-686-0295 
 

Food will be distributed to income eligible individuals or families at  
T.B.D. on the days listed from 12:00PM to 1:00PM  

Los Alamos Creekside Apartments at 10:00AM 
Buellton Senior Center distribution is 12:00PM to 3:00PM 
Solvang Service Center distribution is 3:00PM to 5:00PM. 

New individuals or families may apply for the service on the day of distribution 
or at 545 North Alisal Rd. Solvang, CA 93463 

 
January 07, 2016 (Thursday)   July 07, 2016 (Thursday) 
January 21, 2016 (Thursday)   July 21, 2016 (Thursday)   
     
February 04, 2016 (Thursday)   August 04, 2016 (Thursday) 
February 18, 2016 (Thursday)   August 18, 2016 (Thursday)   
          
March 03, 2016 (Thursday)   September 01, 2016 (Thursday)  
March 17, 2016 (Thursday)   September 15, 2016 (Thursday) 
March 31, 2016 (Thursday   September 29, 2016 (Thursday) 
    
April 14, 2016 (Thursday)    October 13, 2016 (Thursday) 
April 28, 2016 (Thursday)    October 27, 2016 (Thursday) 
        
May 12, 2016 (Thursday)    November 10, 2016 (Thursday) 
May 26, 2016 (Thursday)    November 22, 2016 (Tuesday) 
 
June 09, 2016 (Thursday)    December 08, 2016 (Thursday) 
June 23, 2016 (Thursday)    December 22, 2016 (Thursday) 
 
        
        



 
 

People Helping People 
Fechas de distribución de comida para el Valle de Santa Ynez 

805-686-0295 
 

Alimentos serán distribuidos a las personas o familias elegibles de ingresos en 
Lugar No Elegido los siguientes días 12:00PM a 1:00PM y 

Los Alamos Creekside Apartamentos a las 10:00 am 
Distribución Buellton Senior Center es 12:00PM a 3:00PM 

Distribución Centro de Servicio en Solvang es 3:00PM a 5:00PM. 
Nuevas personas o familias pueden solicitar el servicio en el día de la 

distribución o en 545 Norte Alisal Road. Solvang, CA 93463 
 

 
Enero 07, 2016 (Jueves)   Julio 07, 2016 (Jueves) 
Enero 21, 2016 (Jueves)   Julio 21, 2016 (Jueves)    
    
Febrero 04, 2016 (Jueves)  Agosto 04, 2016 (Jueves) 
Febrero 18, 2016 (Jueves)  Agosto 18, 2016 (Jueves)   
          
Marzo 03, 2016 (Jueves)   Septiembre 01, 2016 (Jueves)  
Marzo 17, 2016 (Jueves)   Septiembre 15, 2016 (Jueves) 
Marzo 31, 2016 (Jueves   Septiembre 29, 2016 (Jueves) 
    
Abril 14, 2016 (Jueves)   Octubre 13, 2016 (Jueves) 
Abril 28, 2016 (Jueves)   Octubre 27, 2016 (Jueves) 
        
Mayo 12, 2016 (Jueves)   Noviembre 10, 2016 (Jueves) 
Mayo 26, 2016 (Jueves)   Noviembre 22, 2016 (Martes) 
 
Junio 09, 2016 (Jueves)   Diciembre 08, 2016 (Jueves) 
Junio 23, 2016 (Jueves)   Diciembre 22, 2016 (Jueves) 

 


